
!(

")

$+

$+

!(

$+

$+

$+

$+

!(

!(

!(

")

!(

$+

$+

$+

") !(

$+

$+

$+

!(

$+

$+

$+

!(

$+

$+

$+

!(

")

$+
")

")

$+

$+

$+

$+

!(

$+

!(

$+

$+

")

$+

$+

!(
")

!(

")

$+

!(
!(

!(

")

!(

$+

")

!(

!(

$+

$+

$+

!(

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

$+

!(

$+

$+

!(

$+

!(

!(

!(
!(

!(

")

!(

")

")

CURRAWONGRUFFEY

EASTLINK
NEWMANS RD

MILNE RD

CROYDON
R D

EL
GA

R R
D TRAM RD

FALCONER RD

MELBA TUNL (EASTLINK)

MULLUM MULLUM TUNL (EASTLINK)

HOLLOWAY RD

HOMESTEAD RD

EASTLINK

TEMPLESTOWE RD

HEIDELBERG-WARRANDYTE RD

EASTERN FWY

W
ET

HE
RB

Y
RD

FIT
ZS

IM
ON

S 
LA

NE

BU
LL

E E
N

RD
BRUSHY

PARK RD

BOLIN

MANNA
SCHRAMM

TULLAMORE

WALDAU

WESTERFOLDS

YARRA

1

2

25

26

4

5

6

7

9

31

12

13

17

82

19

87

22

23 24

44

27

28

29

48

50

10

32

51

52

71

14

36

37
40

42

43

3

45

64

67

46

68

30

49

33

35

76

78
56

83

59

62

38
8

53

39

61

47

79

20

73

84

72

15

80

77

21

41

65

66

69

70

11

75

16

55

57

81

18

58

85

63
88

34

54

60

74

86

2026/27 2027/28
Ref No Project Scale Ref No Project Scale

40 Anderson Park L 64 Davis Reserve S
41 Arthur J Upton Reserve S 65 Deep Creek Reserve S
42 Beverley Reserve L 66 Dirlton Reserve S
43 Cameron Reserve S 67 Dryden Reserve M
44 Celeste West Reserve S 68 Fielding Reserve M
45 Clemantis Reserve S 69 Huntingfield Reserve S
46 Falfield Reserve S 70 Iona Reserve S
47 Green Gully Linear Park S 71 McKenzie Reserve S
48 Hampshire Reserve S 72 Montpellier Park (Ruffey LP)-new S
49 Houndswood Reserve S 73 Morris Williams Bike Facility M
50 Kenman Reserve S 74 Mullum Mullum Trail Renewal L
51 Lionel Reserve S 75 Oxford Reserve S
52 Lynette Reserve S 76 Paterson Reserve S
53 Manna Gum Playspace M 77 Renshaw Reserve S
54 Mullum Mullum Trail L 78 Riverview Reserve M
55 Penderel Reserve S 79 Ruffey Lake Park L
56 Ruffey Lake Park L 80 Schramms Reserve South M
57 Savanake Reserve S 81 Serpells Community Reserve Toilets M
58 Stiggant Reserve Toilets M 82 St Clems Reserve M
59 Stintons Reserve L 83 Stiggant/Warrandyte River Reserve M
60 Templestowe Village Toilets M 84 Stutt Reserve S
61 Warrandyte Whipstick Toilets M 85 Warrandyte Reserve Toilets M
62 Willow Reserve South S 86 Warrandyte Skate Renewal L
63 Yanggai Barring Linear Park M 87 Wittons Reserve S

88 Yanggai Barring Linear Park M

2024/25 2025/26
Ref No Project Scale Ref No Project Scale

1 Boronia Reserve M 21 Aloha Reserve S
2 Carawatha Reserve L 22 Applewood Reserve S
3 Celeste East Reserve S 23 Burgundy Reserve L
4 Doncaster Reserve M 24 Cat Jump Park Toilets M
5 Eric Reserve S 25 Clarice Reserve S
6 Fahey Park S 26 Dellfield Reserve S
7 Hillcroft Reserve S 27 Drewe Reserve S
8 Katrina Gully Playspace M 28 Finns Reserve S
9 Kevin Reserve S 29 Fitzsimons Reserve M
10 Koonung Creek Linear Park S 30 Green Gully Linear Park S
11 Launders Reserve S 31 Koonung Creek Linear Park M
12 Maggs Reserve M 32 Larnoo Playspace M
13 Mossdale Reserve M 33 Mullum Mullum Trail L
14 Mullum Mullum Trail M 34 Mullum Mullum Trail Toilets M
15 Murillo Reserve S 35 Mulsanne Reserve S
16 Park Orchards Reserve Toilets M 36 Ruffey Lake Park L
17 Ruffey Lake Park L 37 Whistlewood Reserve S
18 St Denys Reserve S 38 Windella Playspace M
19 Studley Reserve S 39 Wombat Bend Playspace L
20 Wittons Reserve Toilets M
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